™
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
uniguide.pbclinear.com
LEAD-SCREW WITH HAND BRAKE
STANDARD
LEAD-SCREW
DRIVEN
LOW PROFILE

APPLICATION EXAMPLES
See page 8 for
ordering information.
Food Packaging Transfer - The new Low
Profile Uni-Guide (UGA) is being utilized
for smooth, reliable and oil-free transfer on
a food packaging production line. An ideal
choice due to its wash-down friendly design
and maintenance-free advantage.
Adjustable Package Handler - The Uni-Guide
provided seamless system integration into
a new packaging robot without a re-design.
Optional hand-breaks provided the quick
manual adjustment for up to 60 different box
shapes and sizes.
Power Vice - Specially designed for powered
material feeding of extended length products
in the woodworking/metalworking industries,
the Uni-Guide vice can be quickly adjusted
for multiple beam configurations.
8
LINEAR MOTION TROUBLE? The Uni-Guide might be the solution for you.
Contact an application engineer toll-free 1-888-777-0556.
TO ORDER CALL 1-800-962-8979
The data and specifications in this publication have been carefully compiled and are believed to be accurate and correct.  However, it is the responsibility of the user to determine and ensure the suitability of PBC Linear™ products for a specific application.
PBC Linear™only obligation will be to repair or replace without charge, any defective components if returned promptly. No liability is assumed beyond such replacement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                      10.10_B
LITGST-008
D X X XXX X CHB XXX X X
Mounting Hole Options
No Entry - Standard Inch Sizes
M - Metric Size Mounting Holes
Carriage Options
No Entry - Standard Carriage
L - Extended Length Carriage
Nominal Size
075mm,  100mm,  125mm
Based on mm from shaft center-to-center
Drive Mounting Options
No Entry - No Drive Mounting Options
H - Hand Crank
N - NEMA Standard Motor Mount
HB - Handbrake (requires handcrank and screw)
CHB - Carriage Handbrake (not offered with screw driven options)
Drive Options
No Entry - No Drive Mechanism
A - Right Hand Lead Screw with Standard Pitch
A1 - Right Hand Lead Screw with Optional Pitch
Notes: Screw options require attaching collar.
Call the factory for other optional drive mechanisms.
Data Entry Option
No Entry - No Options
M - Optional MMI Keypad
      (Man-to-Machine Interface)
X # of Carriages
Overall Rail Length
“D” Series - enter length of rail in inches xxx.xxx
                                                 (EX: 6” = 006.000)
“DM” Series - enter length of rail in mm xxxx
                                           (EX: 3500mm = 0350
Power and Control Options
No Entry - No Power Options
P - Standard Motor with Motor Mount,
Programmable Drive, Cables and Software
(must have “N” in Drive Mounting Option)
Note: Kits available for NEMA motor
– –
Series
D - Standard Uni-Guide
STANDARD OR DRIVEN
LOW PROFILE
UG A 040 C - X X X X X X
UNI-GUIDE SERIES INT/EXT SIZE IDENTIFIER CARRIAGE
LENGTH